SILVER KING® 1600 Xenium Ln N, Plymouth, MN 55441  PH: 763-923-2441  www.silverking.com
*See detailed Terms & Conditions on Silver King website.
Standard Features
 Exterior stainless steel with galvanized back and bot-
tom reduces risk of corrosion.
 Interior aluminum, coved corners and finished edges
for easy cleaning.
 Environmentally friendly polyurethane foamed-in-
place insulation for maximum strength and durability.
 Supplied with four 3” casters (two with locks) for ease
of placement.
 Standard 8 foot 3 wire power cord with Nema 5-15p
plug.
 Santoprene™ gaskets last four times longer than the
industry standard.
 Gravity fed shelving included.
 Efficient double pane glass doors and LED lighting.
 Optional SS Worktop and/or Backsplash available.
 CFC-free refrigerant, hermetically sealed, high effi-
ciency, self contained refrigeration system with auto-
matic defrost and forced air circulation.
 Adjustable temperature control with display mounted
in back for easy access.
 Automatic condensate evaporator means no plumbing
or floor drains.
 Limited Warranty: 1-year labor, 1-year parts, 5-year
compressor (part only), 90-days replacement parts.
Warranty is determined by the original equipment
manufacturing date for general market.*
Silver King® is the leader in reliable and energy
efficient refrigeration solutions.  Our sleek,
stainless steel refrigerators are made with the
highest quality materials to guarantee every-
thing is kept fresh and meets temperature
standards. Our refrigerators have polyurethane
insulation for maximum strength and durability,
and minimal energy waste.
48” Refrigerator with Glass Doors and LED Lights
Model:  SKR48A-EGUS1 115V
SILVER KING® 1600 Xenium Ln N, Plymouth, MN 55441  PH: 763-923-2441  www.silverking.com
*See detailed Terms & Conditions on Silver King website.
Specifications
Electrical
Dimensions
Model Number Country of Origin Amps Voltage Hz Plug
SKR48A-EGUS1 USA 3.7 115 VAC 60 Hz NEMA 5-15P
Refrigerant
R290
Model Number Width
in (mm)
Height
in (mm)
Depth
in (mm)
Gross Shipping
Weight lb (kg)
Unit Net Weight lb
(kg)
Shipping
  cu ft (cu m)
SKR48A-EGUS1
48
(1219.20)
32.16
(816.76)
30.18
(766.46)
300
(136.08)
275
(124.74)
43.80
(1.24)
45226  Rev B  07/2019
Certifications